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version: 1.2

2021 Purse Structure

A-Feature

Big 8 OSLM Series Modified Challenge Series Modified Weekly
1. 2,000.00 1. 1,500.00 1. 700.00
2. 1,000.00 2. 750.00 2. 500.00
3 700.00 3. 500.00 3. 400.00
4, 600.00 4. 400.00 4. 350.00
5. 500.00 5. 350.00 5. 300.00
6 475.00 6. 300.00 6. 275.00
7 450.00 7. 275.00 7. 250.00
8 400.00 8. 250.00 8. 225.00
9. 375.00 9. 225.00 9. 200.00
10. 350.00 10. 200.00 10. 175.00
11. 300.00 11. 200.00 11. 165.00
12. 300.00 12. 200.00 12. 165.00
13. 300.00 13. 200.00 13. 165.00
14. 300.00 14. 200.00 14. 165.00
15. 300.00 15. 200.00 15. 165.00
16. 300.00 16. 200.00 16. 165.00
17. 300.00 17. 200.00 17.165.00
18. 300.00 18. 200.00 18. 165.00
19. 300.00 19. 200.00 19. 165.00
20. 300.00 20. 200.00 20. 165.00

Last Chance Showdown’s

Big 8 OSLM Series Modified Challenge Series Modified Weekly
1. Transfer 1. Transfer 1. Transfer
2. Transfer 2. Transfer 2. Transfer
3. Transfer 3. Transfer 3. Transfer
4. Transfer 4. Transfer 4. Transfer
5. Transfer 5. Transfer 5. Transfer
6. Transfer 6. Transfer 6. Transfer
7. Transfer 7. Transfer 7. Transfer
8. Transfer 8. Transfer 8. Transfer
9. 150.00 on back 9. 100.00 on back 9. 85.00 on back



A-Feature

Late Model Sportsman
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Last Chance Showdown’s

Late Model Sportsman

700.00
500.00
400.00
350.00
300.00
275.00
250.00
225.00
200.00
175.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
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Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
85.00 on back

Street Stock
1. 500.00
2. 350.00
3. 325.00
4, 250.00
5. 225.00
6. 200.00
7. 200.00
8. 175.00
9. 150.00
10. 150.00
11. 150.00
12. 150.00
13. 125.00
14. 125.00
15. 125.00
16. 125.00
17. 125.00
18. 125.00
19. 125.00
20. 125.00
Street Stock
1. Transfer
2. Transfer
3. Transfer
4. Transfer
5. Transfer
6. Transfer
7. Transfer
8. Transfer
9. 65.00 on back

Pure Stock

500.00
350.00
325.00
250.00
225.00
200.00
200.00
175.00
150.00
.150.00
.150.00
.150.00
.125.00
. 125.00
.125.00
.125.00
.125.00
18. 125.00
19. 125.00
20.125.00
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Pure Stock
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Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
65.00 on back



A-Feature

Outlaw FWD Division Pony Stock Division Michigan Legends
1. $250.00 1. $175.00 1. $300.00
2. $175.00 2. $130.00 2. $250.00
3. $130.00 3. $115.00 3. $200.00
4. $115.00 4. $100.00 4. $175.00
5. $100.00 5. $90.00 5. $150.00
6. $90.00 6. $85.00 6. $125.00
7. $85.00 7. $80.00 7. $100.00
8. $80.00 8. $75.00 8. $100.00
9. $80.00 9. $75.00 9. $100.00
10. $80.00 10.$75.00 10. $100.00
11. $80.00 11. $75.00 11. $100.00
12. $80.00 12. $75.00 12. $100.00
13. $80.00 13. $75.00 13. $100.00
14. $80.00 14. $75.00 14. $100.00
15. $80.00 15. $75.00 15. $100.00
16. $80.00 16. $75.00 16. $100.00
17. $80.00 17. $75.00 17. $100.00
18. $80.00 18. $75.00 18. $100.00
19. $80.00 19. $75.00 19. $100.00
20. $80.00 20. S$75.00 20. $100.00

Last Chance Showdown’s

Outlaw FWD Division Pony Stock Division Michigan Legends
10. Transfer 1. Transfer
11. Transfer 2. Transfer
12. Transfer 3. Transfer
13. Transfer 4. Transfer
14. Transfer 5. Transfer
15. Transfer 6. Transfer
16. Transfer 7. Transfer
17. Transfer 8. Transfer
18. $70.00 on back 9. $65.00 on back



